
From: Mark Johnson <MJohnson@cvwd.org> 
Date: Fri, Apr 4, 2014 at 1:39 PM 
Subject: USBR-Colorado River-Water Accounting Report-2013 Mitigation Water 
To: "Matuska, Paul" <pmatuska@usbr.gov> 
Cc: Dan Charlton <DCharlton@cvwd.org>, Carrie Oliphant <COliphant@cvwd.org>, Ty Mull 
<TMull@cvwd.org>, Dan Ruiz <DRuiz@cvwd.org>, Jim Barrett <JBarrett@cvwd.org>, Robert Cheng 
<RCheng@cvwd.org> 
 

 
Paul: 
  
This serves as confirmation that the actual Coachella Canal Lining Project (CCLP) Mitigation 
Water for 2013 was 2,294 acre-feet. 
  
Mark J 
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